
© SEPTA 9/20

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail 
 unless otherwise noted
 MFL = Market-Frankford Line   BSL = Broad Street Line 
BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

GLENSIDE 215-580-6703
49 W. Glenside Ave 22, 77

JENKINTOWN-WYNCOTE  
215-580-6838
2 Greenwood Ave

77

ELKINS PARK  215-580-6887
7876 Spring Ave 28

MELROSE PARK  215-580-6891
900 Valley Rd
FERN ROCK TRANS. CENTER
900 Nedro  Ave 4, 28, 57, 70, BSL

WAYNE JUNCTION  215-580-6892
2129 Windrim Ave 2, 23, 53, 75

NORTH BROAD
2693 N. Broad St (near Lehigh Ave) 4, 16, 54, BSL

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY  
215-580-5440
927 W. Berks St 
JEFFERSON STATION
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts

MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45,
47, 47m, 48, 61, 62, 78

SUBURBAN STATION
16th St & JFK Blvd

BSL, MFL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,
27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48,
62, 78, 124,125 

30th STREET STATION
30th & Market Sts

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36,
44, 49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY,
Amtrak, NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

PENN MEDICINE STATION
215-580-6565
3149 Convention Blvd

40, LUCY

STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

GLENSIDE 
COMBINED
To/From Center City Philadelphia

REGIONAL RAIL
• Glenside

• Jenkintown-Wyncote

• Elkins Park

• Melrose Park

• Fern Rock Transportation Center

• Wayne Junction

• North Broad

• Temple University

• Jefferson Station

• Suburban Station 

• 30th Street Station

• Penn Medicine Station

DESTINATION CODES
AIR
BMR
CHE
CHW
CLM
CYN
DOY
ELM

Airport
Bryn Mawr
Chestnut Hill East
Chestnut Hill West
Claymont
Cynwyd
Doylestown
Elm Street

ELW
FOX
GLN
LAN
LNK
MAL
MHK
NOR

Elwyn
Fox Chase
Glenside
Lansdale
Link Belt
Malvern
Marcus Hook
Norristown TC

NSH
NWK
PAO
THO
TTC
WAR
WIL
WTR

Neshaminy Falls
Newark, DE
Paoli
Thorndale
Trenton TC
Warminster
Wilmington
West Trenton

STATION AMENITIES

è  SEPTA Parking available
é   Accessible Station
G   Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details) 
      Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station
Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA
Fare Guide or the website for complete fare information
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m.
- 7:00 p.m.)  with 3 or more cars open for passenger service.  The first car
will be designated as your QuietRide Car
Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment.  The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains
may operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for
updated service information

TRAVEL TIPS

Effective September 6, 2020

Fare Train Number 403 407 6507 3409 413 515 3417 421 523 3425 429 531 3433 437 539  
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
3 Glenside 4:48 5:24 6:15 — 7:24 8:15 — 9:24 10:15 — 11:24 12:15 — 1:24 2:15   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 4:53 5:26 6:18 6:27 7:26 8:18 8:27 9:26 10:18 10:27 11:26 12:18 12:27 1:26 2:18   
2 Elkins Park 4:56 5:28 — 6:29 7:28 — 8:29 9:28 — 10:29 11:28 — 12:29 1:28 —  
2 Melrose Park 4:58 5:30 — 6:31 7:30 — 8:31 9:30 — 10:31 11:30 — 12:31 1:30 —  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 5:01 5:33 6:24 6:33 7:33 8:24 8:33 9:33 10:24 10:33 11:33 12:24 12:33 1:33 2:24  
1 Wayne Junction 5:05 5:37 6:27 — 7:37 8:27 — 9:37 10:27 — 11:37 12:27 — 1:38 2:27  
1 North Broad — — 6:32 — — 8:32 — — 10:32 — — 12:32 — — 2:32  
C Temple University 5:13 5:43 D6:34 6:43 7:43 8:34 8:43 9:43 10:34 10:43 11:43 12:34 12:43 1:43 2:34   
C Jefferson Station 5:20 5:50 D6:40 6:50 7:50 8:40 8:50 9:50 10:40 10:50 11:50 12:40 12:50 1:50 2:40  
C Suburban Station 5:25 5:55 D6:45 6:55 7:55 8:45 8:55 9:55 10:45 10:55 11:55 12:45 12:55 1:55 2:45  
C 30th Street Station 5:29 5:59 6:49 6:59 7:59 8:49 8:59 9:59 10:49 10:59 11:59 12:49 12:59 1:59 2:49
C Penn Medicine Station 5:32 6:02 — 7:02 8:02 — 9:02 10:02 — 11:02 12:02 — 1:02 2:02 —

Train continues to AIR AIR — AIR AIR THO AIR AIR MAL AIR AIR THO AIR AIR MAL   
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM

 
Fare Services Train Number 3441 445 547 3449 453 555 3457 461 563 3465 469 571 3473 475  
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
3 Glenside — 3:24 4:15 — 5:24 6:15 — 7:24 8:15 — 9:24 10:15 — 10:54   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 2:27 3:26 4:18 4:27 5:26 6:18 6:27 7:26 8:18 8:27 9:26 10:18 10:27 10:56   
2 Elkins Park 2:29 3:28 — 4:29 5:28 — 6:29 7:28 — 8:29 9:28 — 10:29 10:58  
2 Melrose Park 2:31 3:30 — 4:31 5:30 — 6:31 7:30 — 8:31 9:30 — 10:31 11:00  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 2:33 3:33 4:24 4:33 5:33 6:24 6:33 7:33 8:24 8:33 9:33 10:24 10:33 11:03  
1 Wayne Junction — 3:37 4:27 — 5:37 6:27 — 7:37 8:27 — 9:37 10:27 — 11:07  
1 North Broad — — 4:32 — — 6:32 — — 8:32 — — 10:32 — —  
C Temple University 2:43 3:43 4:34 4:43 5:43 6:34 6:43 7:43 8:34 8:43 9:43 10:34 10:43 11:13   
C Jefferson Station 2:50 3:50 4:40 4:50 5:50 6:40 6:50 7:50 8:40 8:50 9:50 10:40 10:50 11:20  
C Suburban Station 2:55 3:55 4:45 4:55 5:55 6:45 6:55 7:55 8:45 8:55 9:55 10:45 10:55 11:25  
C 30th Street Station 2:59 3:59 4:49 4:59 5:59 6:49 6:59 7:59 8:49 8:59 9:59 10:49 10:59 11:29
C Penn Medicine Station 3:02 4:02 — 5:02 6:02 — 7:02 8:02 — 9:02 10:02 — 11:02 11:32

Train continues to AIR AIR THO AIR AIR MAL AIR AIR THO AIR AIR MAL AIR AIR   
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Services

  
  
 S
O
U
T
H
B
O
U
N
D
 T
O
 C
E
N
T
E
R
 C
IT
Y

 Fare Train Number 4304 410 522 4312 418 530 4320 426 538 4328 434 546 4336 442
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station 6:27 7:27 — 8:27 9:27 — 10:27 11:27 — 12:27 1:27 — 2:27 3:27
C 30th Street Station 6:30 7:30 7:41 8:30 9:30 9:41 10:30 11:30 11:41 12:30 1:30 1:41 2:30 3:30

 C Suburban Station 6:35 7:35 7:45 8:35 9:35 9:45 10:35 11:35 11:45 12:35 1:35 1:45 2:35 3:35
 C Jefferson Station 6:40 7:40 7:48 8:40 9:40 9:48 10:40 11:40 11:48 12:40 1:40 1:48 2:40 3:40
  C Temple University 6:45 7:45 7:52 8:45 9:45 9:52 10:45 11:45 11:52 12:45 1:45 1:52 2:45 3:45
 1 North Broad — — 7:56 — — 9:56 — — 11:56 — — 1:56 — —
 1 Wayne Junction — 7:51 8:01 — 9:51 10:01 — 11:51 12:01 — 1:51 2:01 — 3:51
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 6:50 7:55 8:04 8:50 9:55 10:04 10:50 11:55 12:04 12:50 1:55 2:04 2:50 3:55
 2 Melrose Park 6:52 7:57 — 8:52 9:57 — 10:52 11:57 — 12:52 1:57 — 2:52 3:57
 2 Elkins Park 6:54 7:59 — 8:54 9:59 — 10:54 11:59 — 12:54 1:59 — 2:54 3:59
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 6:57 8:02 8:10 8:57 10:02 10:10 10:57 12:02 12:10 12:57 2:02 2:10 2:57 4:02
  3 Glenside — 8:05 8:12 — 10:05 10:12 — 12:05 12:12 — 2:05 2:12 — 4:05
  Train continues to WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
 

 Fare Train Number 554 4344 450 562 4352 458 570 4360 464 574 468 4370 578 474
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station — 4:27 5:27 — 6:27 7:27 — 8:27 9:27 — 10:27 10:57 — 11:57
C 30th Street Station 3:41 4:30 5:30 5:41 6:30 7:30 7:41 8:30 9:30 9:41 10:30 11:00 11:41 12:00

 C Suburban Station 3:45 4:35 5:35 5:45 6:35 7:35 7:45 8:35 9:35 9:45 10:35 11:05 11:45 12:05
 C Jefferson Station 3:48 4:40 5:40 5:48 6:40 7:40 7:48 8:40 9:40 9:48 10:40 11:10 11:48 12:10
  C Temple University 3:52 4:45 5:45 5:52 6:45 7:45 7:52 8:45 9:45 9:52 10:45 11:15 11:52 12:15
 1 North Broad 3:56 — — 5:56 — — 7:56 — — 9:56 — — 11:56 —
 1 Wayne Junction 4:01 — 5:51 6:01 — 7:51 8:01 — 9:51 10:01 10:51 — 12:01 12:21
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 4:04 4:50 5:55 6:04 6:50 7:55 8:04 8:50 9:55 10:04 10:55 11:20 12:04 12:25
 2 Melrose Park — 4:52 5:57 — 6:52 7:57 — 8:52 9:57 — 10:57 11:22 — 12:27
 2 Elkins Park — 4:54 5:59 — 6:54 7:59 — 8:54 9:59 — 10:59 11:24 — 12:29
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 4:10 4:57 6:02 6:10 6:57 8:02 8:10 8:57 10:02 10:10 11:02 11:27 12:10 12:32
  3 Glenside 4:12 — 6:05 6:12 — 8:05 8:12 — 10:05 10:12 11:05 — 12:12 12:35
  Train continues to DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR WTR DOY WAR

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Services

Services

   
  N
O
R
T
H
B
O
U
N
D
 T
O
 G
L
E
N
S
ID
E

G - Jenkintown ticket office open Saturday only

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule 

Glenside 6 Panel TT Aug 16th_6 Panel  8/19/2020  7:22 AM  Page 1



D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule    

NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving•
NEVER attempt to board a moving train•
ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE exiting•
NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train•
NEVER lean against the train doors   •

www.septa.org/safety

SAFETY TIPS 

 

Fare Train Number 401 403 405 407 409 5203 6425 3411 413 5205 3501 417 6365 5207 3505 421 5209 425 6309 5211 429  
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM  
3 Glenside — 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:05 6:18 — 6:52 7:05 — 7:52 — 8:05 — 8:52 9:05 9:52 — 10:05 10:52   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote — 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:08 6:21 6:27 6:55 7:08 7:28 7:55 8:09 8:08 8:28 8:55 9:08 9:55 10:01 10:08 10:55   
2 Elkins Park — 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57 — 6:23 6:29 6:57 — 7:30 7:57 8:11 — 8:30 8:57 — 9:57 10:03 — 10:57  
2 Melrose Park — 4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59 — 6:25 6:31 6:59 — 7:32 7:59 8:13 — 8:32 8:59 — 9:59 10:05 — 10:59  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:15 6:29 6:33 7:03 7:15 7:34 8:03 8:15 8:15 8:34 9:03 9:15 10:03 10:07 10:15 11:03  
1 Wayne Junction 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:18 6:33 — 7:07 7:18 — 8:07 — 8:18 — 9:07 9:18 10:07 — 10:18 11:07  
1 North Broad — — — — — 6:22 — — — 7:22 — — — 8:22 — — 9:22 — — 10:22 —  
C Temple University 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:24 D6:39 6:43 7:13 7:24 7:44 8:13 D8:23 8:24 8:40 9:13 9:24 10:13 D10:17 10:24 11:13   
C Jefferson Station 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:30 D6:45 6:50 7:20 7:30 7:50 8:20 D8:29 8:30 8:46 9:20 9:30 10:20 D10:23 10:30 11:20  
C Suburban Station 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:35 D6:50 6:55 7:25 7:35 7:55 8:25 D8:34 8:35 8:51 9:25 9:35 10:25 D10:28 10:35 11:25  
C 30th Street Station 4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59 6:29 6:39 6:54 6:59 7:29 7:39 7:59 8:29 8:38 8:39 8:55 9:29 9:39 10:29 10:32 10:39 11:29
C Penn Medicine Station 4:32 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 6:41 — 7:02 7:32 7:41 — 8:32 — 8:41 — 9:32 9:41 10:32 — 10:41 11:32

Train continues to AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR WIL — AIR AIR WIL THO AIR — WIL MAL AIR WIL AIR — MHK AIR   
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM   

Fare Train Number 6313 5213 433 6317 5215 437 6321 5217 441 6325 5219 445 6329 5221 449 6333 5223 3537 453 5225 3541  
Zone Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM  
3 Glenside — 11:05 11:52 — 12:05 12:52 — 1:05 1:52 — 2:05 2:52 — 3:05 3:52 — 4:05 — 4:52 5:05 —   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 11:01 11:08 11:55 12:01 12:08 12:55 1:01 1:08 1:55 2:01 2:08 2:55 3:01 3:08 3:55 4:01 4:08 4:28 4:55 5:08 5:28   
2 Elkins Park 11:03 — 11:57 12:03 — 12:57 1:03 — 1:57 2:03 — 2:57 3:03 — 3:57 4:03 — 4:30 4:57 — 5:30  
2 Melrose Park 11:05 — 11:59 12:05 — 12:59 1:05 — 1:59 2:05 — 2:59 3:05 — 3:59 4:05 — 4:32 4:59 — 5:32  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 11:07 11:15 12:03 12:07 12:15 1:03 1:07 1:15 2:03 2:07 2:15 3:03 3:07 3:15 4:03 4:07 4:15 4:34 5:03 5:15 5:34  
1 Wayne Junction — 11:18 12:07 — 12:18 1:07 — 1:18 2:07 — 2:18 3:07 — 3:18 4:07 — 4:18 — 5:07 5:18 —  
1 North Broad — 11:22 — — 12:22 — — 1:22 — — 2:22 — — 3:22 — — 4:22 — — 5:22 —  
C Temple University D11:17 11:24 12:13 D12:17 12:24 1:13 D1:17 1:24 2:13 D2:17 2:24 3:13 D3:17 3:24 4:13 D4:17 4:24 4:40 5:13 5:24 5:40   
C Jefferson Station D11:23 11:30 12:20 D12:23 12:30 1:20 D1:23 1:30 2:20 D2:23 2:30 3:20 D3:23 3:30 4:20 D4:23 4:30 4:46 5:20 5:30 5:46  
C Suburban Station D11:28 11:35 12:25 D12:28 12:35 1:25 D1:28 1:35 2:25 D2:28 2:35 3:25 D3:28 3:35 4:25 D4:28 4:35 4:51 5:25 5:35 5:51  
C 30th Street Station 11:32 11:39 12:29 12:32 12:39 1:29 1:32 1:39 2:29 2:32 2:39 3:29 3:32 3:39 4:29 4:32 4:39 4:55 5:29 5:39 5:55
C Penn Medicine Station — 11:41 12:32 — 12:41 1:32 — 1:41 2:32 — 2:41 3:32 — 3:41 4:32 — 4:41 — 5:32 5:41 —

Train continues to — WIL AIR — MHK AIR — WIL AIR — MHK AIR — WIL AIR — WIL MAL AIR WIL MAL   
(see Destination Codes) AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM   

Fare Train Number 457 5227 3545 461 5229 3549 465 5231 3553 469 6535 3557 473 5239 3561 477  
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM  
3 Glenside 5:52 6:05 — 6:52 7:05 — 7:52 8:05 — 8:52 9:05 — 9:52 10:05 — 10:52   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 5:55 6:08 6:28 6:55 7:08 7:28 7:55 8:08 8:28 8:55 9:08 9:28 9:55 10:08 10:28 10:55   
2 Elkins Park 5:57 — 6:30 6:57 — 7:30 7:57 — 8:30 8:57 — 9:30 9:57 — 10:30 10:57  
2 Melrose Park 5:59 — 6:32 6:59 — 7:32 7:59 — 8:32 8:59 — 9:32 9:59 — 10:32 10:59  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 6:03 6:15 6:34 7:03 7:15 7:34 8:03 8:15 8:34 9:03 9:15 9:34 10:03 10:15 10:34 11:03  
1 Wayne Junction 6:07 6:18 — 7:07 7:18 — 8:07 8:18 — 9:07 9:18 — 10:07 10:18 — 11:07  
1 North Broad — 6:22 — — 7:22 — — 8:22 — — 9:22 — — 10:22 — —  
C Temple University 6:13 6:24 6:40 7:13 7:24 7:40 8:13 8:24 8:40 9:13 D9:24 9:40 10:13 10:24 10:40 11:13   
C Jefferson Station 6:20 6:30 6:46 7:20 7:30 7:46 8:20 8:30 8:46 9:20 D9:30 9:46 10:20 10:30 10:46 11:20  
C Suburban Station 6:25 6:35 6:51 7:25 7:35 7:51 8:25 8:35 8:51 9:25 D9:35 9:51 10:25 10:35 10:51 11:25  
C 30th Street Station 6:29 6:39 6:55 7:29 7:39 7:55 8:29 8:39 8:55 9:29 9:39 9:55 10:29 10:39 10:55 11:29
C Penn Medicine Station 6:32 6:41 — 7:32 7:41 — 8:32 8:41 — 9:32 — — 10:32 10:41 — 11:32

Train continues to AIR WIL MAL AIR WIL THO AIR MHK MAL AIR — THO AIR WIL MAL AIR   
(see Destination Codes) PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM   

 
 

MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)
SO
UT
HB
OU
ND
   T
O 
  C
EN
TE
R 
CI
TY

Services

Services

Services

Evening Fares Apply

 

 Fare Train Number 404 302 408 2500 5300 412 2502 5304 416 2506 5308 420 2508 5312 424 2510 5316 428 2512 5320 432
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station 5:57 6:07 6:57 7:01 — 7:57 8:01 — 8:57 9:01 — 9:57 10:01 — 10:57 11:01 — 11:57 12:01 — 12:57
C 30th Street Station 6:00 6:10 7:00 7:04 7:11 8:00 8:04 8:11 9:00 9:04 9:15 10:00 10:04 10:15 11:00 11:04 11:15 12:00 12:04 12:15 1:00

 C Suburban Station 6:05 6:15 7:05 7:09 7:16 8:05 8:09 8:16 9:05 9:09 9:21 10:05 10:09 10:21 11:05 11:09 11:21 12:05 12:09 12:21 1:05
 C Jefferson Station 6:10 6:20 7:10 7:14 7:21 8:10 8:14 8:21 9:10 9:14 9:26 10:10 10:14 10:26 11:10 11:14 11:26 12:10 12:14 12:26 1:10
  C Temple University 6:15 6:25 7:15 7:18 7:25 8:15 8:18 8:25 9:15 9:18 9:30 10:15 10:18 10:30 11:15 11:18 11:30 12:15 12:18 12:30 1:15
 1 North Broad — — — 7:20 — — 8:20 — — 9:20 — — 10:20 — — 11:20 — — 12:20 — —
 1 Wayne Junction 6:21 — 7:21 7:26 — 8:21 8:26 — 9:21 9:26 — 10:21 10:26 — 11:21 11:26 — 12:21 12:26 — 1:21
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 6:25 6:33 7:25 7:30 7:33 8:25 8:30 8:33 9:25 9:30 9:38 10:25 10:30 10:38 11:25 11:30 11:38 12:25 12:30 12:38 1:25
 2 Melrose Park 6:27 6:35 7:27 — 7:35 8:27 — 8:35 9:27 — 9:40 10:27 — 10:40 11:27 — 11:40 12:27 — 12:40 1:27
 2 Elkins Park 6:29 6:37 7:29 — 7:37 8:29 — 8:37 9:29 — 9:42 10:29 — 10:42 11:29 — 11:42 12:29 — 12:42 1:29
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 6:34 6:42 7:34 7:37 7:42 8:34 8:37 8:42 9:34 9:37 9:46 10:34 10:37 10:46 11:34 11:37 11:46 12:34 12:37 12:46 1:34
  3 Glenside 6:38 — 7:38 7:39 — 8:38 8:39 — 9:38 9:39 — 10:38 10:39 — 11:38 11:39 — 12:38 12:39 — 1:38
  Train continues to WAR WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR

  (see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM

 Fare Train Number 2514 5324 436 2516 5328 440 2518 5332 6332 444 2520 5336 6446 6594 448 2522 5340 6336 452 2524 5344
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station 1:01 — 1:57 2:01 — 2:57 3:01 — — 3:57 4:01 — — — 4:57 5:01 — — 5:57 6:01 —
C 30th Street Station 1:04 1:15 2:00 2:04 2:15 3:00 3:04 3:15 3:42 4:00 4:04 4:15 4:24 4:37 5:00 5:04 5:15 5:42 6:00 6:04 6:15

 C Suburban Station 1:09 1:21 2:05 2:09 2:21 3:05 3:09 3:21 3:47 4:05 4:09 4:21 4:29 4:42 5:05 5:09 5:21 5:47 6:05 6:09 6:21
 C Jefferson Station 1:14 1:26 2:10 2:14 2:26 3:10 3:14 3:26 3:52 4:10 4:14 4:26 4:34 4:47 5:10 5:14 5:26 5:52 6:10 6:14 6:26
  C Temple University 1:18 1:30 2:15 2:18 2:30 3:15 3:18 3:30 3:56 4:15 4:18 4:30 4:39 4:51 5:15 5:18 5:30 5:56 6:15 6:18 6:30
 1 North Broad 1:20 — — 2:20 — — 3:20 — — — 4:20 — — 4:53 — 5:20 — — — 6:20 —
 1 Wayne Junction 1:26 — 2:21 2:26 — 3:21 3:26 — — 4:21 4:26 — 4:45 4:59 5:21 5:26 — — 6:21 6:26 —
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 1:30 1:38 2:25 2:30 2:38 3:25 3:30 3:38 4:04 4:25 4:30 4:38 4:49 5:03 5:25 5:30 5:38 6:04 6:25 6:30 6:38
 2 Melrose Park — 1:40 2:27 — 2:40 3:27 — 3:40 4:06 4:27 — 4:40 4:51 — 5:27 — 5:40 6:06 6:27 — 6:40
 2 Elkins Park — 1:42 2:29 — 2:42 3:29 — 3:42 4:08 4:29 — 4:42 4:53 — 5:29 — 5:42 6:08 6:29 — 6:42
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 1:37 1:46 2:34 2:37 2:46 3:34 3:37 3:46 4:10 4:34 4:37 4:46 4:58 5:10 5:34 5:37 5:46 6:10 6:34 6:37 6:46
  3 Glenside 1:39 — 2:38 2:39 — 3:38 3:39 — — 4:38 4:39 — 5:02 5:12 5:38 5:39 — — 6:38 6:39 —
  Train continues to DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR WTR WAR DOY WTR

  (see Destination Codes) PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

 Fare Train Number 456 2526 5348 460 2528 5352 464 2530 5356 468 2532 472 474 8564 366
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station 6:57 7:01 — 7:57 8:01 — 8:57 9:01 — 9:57 10:01 10:57 11:27 — 11:49
C 30th Street Station 7:00 7:04 7:15 8:00 8:04 8:15 9:00 9:04 9:15 10:00 10:04 11:00 11:30 11:32 11:52

 C Suburban Station 7:05 7:09 7:21 8:05 8:09 8:21 9:05 9:09 9:21 10:05 10:09 11:05 11:35 11:37 11:57
 C Jefferson Station 7:10 7:14 7:26 8:10 8:14 8:26 9:10 9:14 9:26 10:10 10:14 11:10 11:40 11:42 12:02
  C Temple University 7:15 7:18 7:30 8:15 8:18 8:30 9:15 9:18 9:30 10:15 10:18 11:15 11:45 11:46 12:06
 1 North Broad — 7:20 — — 8:20 — — 9:20 — — 10:20 — — 11:48 —
 1 Wayne Junction 7:21 7:26 — 8:21 8:26 — 9:21 9:26 — 10:21 10:26 11:21 11:51 11:54 —
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 7:25 7:30 7:38 8:25 8:30 8:38 9:25 9:30 9:38 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:55 11:58 12:14
 2 Melrose Park 7:27 — 7:40 8:27 — 8:40 9:27 — 9:40 10:27 — 11:27 11:57 — 12:16
 2 Elkins Park 7:29 — 7:42 8:29 — 8:42 9:29 — 9:42 10:29 — 11:29 11:59 — 12:18
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 7:34 7:37 7:46 8:34 8:37 8:46 9:34 9:37 9:46 10:34 10:37 11:34 12:02 12:05 12:20
  3 Glenside 7:38 7:39 — 8:38 8:39 — 9:38 9:39 — 10:38 10:39 11:38 12:05 12:07 —
  Train continues to WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR LAN WTR WAR DOY WAR — DOY WTR

  (see Destination Codes) PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

 
 

Services

Services

Services

NO
RT
HB
OU
ND
   T
O 
  G
LE
NS
ID
E

Evening Fares Apply

Glenside 6 Panel TT Aug 16th_6 Panel  8/21/2020  7:50 AM  Page 2



D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule    
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor, and picks up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer

NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving•
NEVER attempt to board a moving train•
ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE exiting•
NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train•
NEVER lean against the train doors   •

www.septa.org/safety

SAFETY TIPS 

 

Fare Train Number 401 403 405 407 409 5203 6425 3411 413 5205 3501 417 6365 5207 3505 421 5209 3509 425 5211 3513  
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM  
3 Glenside — 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:05 6:18 — 6:52 7:05 — 7:52 — 8:05 — 8:52 9:05 — 9:52 10:05 —   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote — 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:08 6:21 6:27 6:55 7:08 7:28 7:55 8:09 8:08 8:28 8:55 9:08 9:28 9:55 10:08 10:28   
2 Elkins Park — 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57 — 6:23 6:29 6:57 — 7:30 7:57 8:11 — 8:30 8:57 — 9:30 9:57 — 10:30  
2 Melrose Park — 4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59 — 6:25 6:31 6:59 — 7:32 7:59 8:13 — 8:32 8:59 — 9:32 9:59 — 10:32  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:15 6:29 6:35 7:03 7:15 7:36 8:03 8:15 8:15 8:36 9:03 9:15 9:36 10:03 10:15 10:36  
1 Wayne Junction 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:18 6:33 — 7:07 7:18 — 8:07 — 8:18 — 9:07 9:18 — 10:07 10:18 —  
1 North Broad — — — — — 6:22 — — — 7:22 — — — 8:22 — — 9:22 — — 10:22 —  
C Temple University 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:24 D6:39 6:43 7:13 7:24 7:44 8:13 D8:23 8:24 8:40 9:13 9:24 9:40 10:13 10:24 10:40   
C Jefferson Station 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:30 D6:45 6:50 7:20 7:30 7:50 8:20 D8:29 8:30 8:46 9:20 9:30 9:46 10:20 10:30 10:46  
C Suburban Station 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:35 D6:50 6:55 7:25 7:35 7:55 8:25 D8:34 8:35 8:51 9:25 9:35 9:51 10:25 10:35 10:51  
C 30th Street Station 4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59 6:29 6:39 6:54 6:59 7:29 7:39 7:59 8:29 8:38 8:39 8:55 9:29 9:39 9:55 10:29 10:39 10:55
C Penn Medicine Station 4:32 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 6:41 — 7:02 7:32 7:41 — 8:32 — 8:41 — 9:32 9:41 — 10:32 10:41 —

Train continues to AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR WIL — AIR AIR WIL THO AIR — WIL MAL AIR WIL THO AIR MHK MAL   
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM   

Fare Train Number 429 5213 3517 433 5215 3521 437 5217 3525 441 5219 3529 445 5221 3533 449 5223 3537 453 5225 3541  
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM  
3 Glenside 10:52 11:05 — 11:52 12:05 — 12:52 1:05 — 1:52 2:05 — 2:52 3:05 — 3:52 4:05 — 4:52 5:05 —   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 10:55 11:08 11:28 11:55 12:08 12:28 12:55 1:08 1:28 1:55 2:08 2:28 2:55 3:08 3:28 3:55 4:08 4:28 4:55 5:08 5:28   
2 Elkins Park 10:57 — 11:30 11:57 — 12:30 12:57 — 1:30 1:57 — 2:30 2:57 — 3:30 3:57 — 4:30 4:57 — 5:30  
2 Melrose Park 10:59 — 11:32 11:59 — 12:32 12:59 — 1:32 1:59 — 2:32 2:59 — 3:32 3:59 — 4:32 4:59 — 5:32  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 11:03 11:15 11:36 12:03 12:15 12:36 1:03 1:15 1:36 2:03 2:15 2:36 3:03 3:15 3:36 4:03 4:15 4:36 5:03 5:15 5:36  
1 Wayne Junction 11:07 11:18 — 12:07 12:18 — 1:07 1:18 — 2:07 2:18 — 3:07 3:18 — 4:07 4:18 — 5:07 5:18 —  
1 North Broad — 11:22 — — 12:22 — — 1:22 — — 2:22 — — 3:22 — — 4:22 — — 5:22 —  
C Temple University 11:13 11:24 11:40 12:13 12:24 12:40 1:13 1:24 1:40 2:13 2:24 2:40 3:13 3:24 3:40 4:13 4:24 4:40 5:13 5:24 5:40   
C Jefferson Station 11:20 11:30 11:46 12:20 12:30 12:46 1:20 1:30 1:46 2:20 2:30 2:46 3:20 3:30 3:46 4:20 4:30 4:46 5:20 5:30 5:46  
C Suburban Station 11:25 11:35 11:51 12:25 12:35 12:51 1:25 1:35 1:51 2:25 2:35 2:51 3:25 3:35 3:51 4:25 4:35 4:51 5:25 5:35 5:51  
C 30th Street Station 11:29 11:39 11:55 12:29 12:39 12:55 1:29 1:39 1:55 2:29 2:39 2:55 3:29 3:39 3:55 4:29 4:39 4:55 5:29 5:39 5:55
C Penn Medicine Station 11:32 11:41 — 12:32 12:41 — 1:32 1:41 — 2:32 2:41 — 3:32 3:41 — 4:32 4:41 — 5:32 5:41 —

Train continues to AIR WIL THO AIR MHK MAL AIR WIL THO AIR MHK MAL AIR WIL MAL AIR WIL MAL AIR WIL MAL   
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM   

Fare Train Number 457 5227 3545 461 5229 3549 465 5231 3553 469 6235 3557 473 5239 3561 477  
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM  
3 Glenside 5:52 6:05 — 6:52 7:05 — 7:52 8:05 — 8:52 9:05 — 9:52 10:05 — 10:52   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 5:55 6:08 6:28 6:55 7:08 7:28 7:55 8:08 8:28 8:55 9:08 9:28 9:55 10:08 10:28 10:55   
2 Elkins Park 5:57 — 6:30 6:57 — 7:30 7:57 — 8:30 8:57 — 9:30 9:57 — 10:30 10:57  
2 Melrose Park 5:59 — 6:32 6:59 — 7:32 7:59 — 8:32 8:59 — 9:32 9:59 — 10:32 10:59  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 6:03 6:15 6:36 7:03 7:15 7:36 8:03 8:15 8:36 9:03 9:15 9:36 10:03 10:15 10:36 11:03  
1 Wayne Junction 6:07 6:18 — 7:07 7:18 — 8:07 8:18 — 9:07 9:18 — 10:07 10:18 — 11:07  
1 North Broad — 6:22 — — 7:22 — — 8:22 — — 9:22 — — 10:22 — —  
C Temple University 6:13 6:24 6:40 7:13 7:24 7:40 8:13 8:24 8:40 9:13 D9:24 9:40 10:13 10:24 10:40 11:13   
C Jefferson Station 6:20 6:30 6:46 7:20 7:30 7:46 8:20 8:30 8:46 9:20 D9:30 9:46 10:20 10:30 10:46 11:20  
C Suburban Station 6:25 6:35 6:51 7:25 7:35 7:51 8:25 8:35 8:51 9:25 D9:35 9:51 10:25 10:35 10:51 11:25  
C 30th Street Station 6:29 6:39 6:55 7:29 7:39 7:55 8:29 8:39 8:55 9:29 9:39 9:55 10:29 10:39 10:55 11:29
C Penn Medicine Station 6:32 6:41 — 7:32 7:41 — 8:32 8:41 — 9:32 — — 10:32 10:41 — 11:32

Train continues to AIR WIL MAL AIR WIL THO AIR MHK MAL AIR — THO AIR WIL MAL AIR   
(see Destination Codes) PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM   

MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

SO
UT
HB
OU
ND
   T
O 
  C
EN
TE
R 
CI
TY

Services

Services

Services

Evening Fares Apply

 
 

 

 Fare Train Number 404 302 408 2500 5300 412 2502 5304 416 2506 5308 420 2508 5312 424 2510 5316 428 2512 5320 432
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station 5:57 6:07 6:57 7:01 — 7:57 8:01 — 8:57 9:01 — 9:57 10:01 — 10:57 11:01 — 11:57 12:01 — 12:57
C 30th Street Station 6:00 6:10 7:00 7:04 7:11 8:00 8:04 8:11 9:00 9:04 9:15 10:00 10:04 10:15 11:00 11:04 11:15 12:00 12:04 12:15 1:00

 C Suburban Station 6:05 6:15 7:05 7:09 7:16 8:05 8:09 8:16 9:05 9:09 9:21 10:05 10:09 10:21 11:05 11:09 11:21 12:05 12:09 12:21 1:05
 C Jefferson Station 6:10 6:20 7:10 7:14 7:21 8:10 8:14 8:21 9:10 9:14 9:26 10:10 10:14 10:26 11:10 11:14 11:26 12:10 12:14 12:26 1:10
  C Temple University 6:15 6:25 7:15 7:18 7:25 8:15 8:18 8:25 9:15 9:18 9:30 10:15 10:18 10:30 11:15 11:18 11:30 12:15 12:18 12:30 1:15
 1 North Broad — — — 7:20 — — 8:20 — — 9:20 — — 10:20 — — 11:20 — — 12:20 — —
 1 Wayne Junction 6:21 — 7:21 7:26 — 8:21 8:26 — 9:21 9:26 — 10:21 10:26 — 11:21 11:26 — 12:21 12:26 — 1:21
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 6:25 6:33 7:25 7:30 7:33 8:25 8:30 8:33 9:25 9:30 9:38 10:25 10:30 10:38 11:25 11:30 11:38 12:25 12:30 12:38 1:25
 2 Melrose Park 6:27 6:35 7:27 — 7:35 8:27 — 8:35 9:27 — 9:40 10:27 — 10:40 11:27 — 11:40 12:27 — 12:40 1:27
 2 Elkins Park 6:29 6:37 7:29 — 7:37 8:29 — 8:37 9:29 — 9:42 10:29 — 10:42 11:29 — 11:42 12:29 — 12:42 1:29
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 6:34 6:42 7:34 7:37 7:42 8:34 8:37 8:42 9:34 9:37 9:46 10:34 10:37 10:46 11:34 11:37 11:46 12:34 12:37 12:46 1:34
  3 Glenside 6:38 — 7:38 7:39 — 8:38 8:39 — 9:38 9:39 — 10:38 10:39 — 11:38 11:39 — 12:38 12:39 — 1:38
  Train continues to WAR WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR

  (see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM

 Fare Train Number 2514 5324 436 2516 5328 440 2518 5332 6332 444 2520 5336 6446 6594 448 2522 5340 6336 452 2524 5344
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station 1:01 — 1:57 2:01 — 2:57 3:01 — — 3:57 4:01 — — — 4:57 5:01 — — 5:57 6:01 —
C 30th Street Station 1:04 1:15 2:00 2:04 2:15 3:00 3:04 3:15 3:42 4:00 4:04 4:15 4:24 4:37 5:00 5:04 5:15 5:42 6:00 6:04 6:15

 C Suburban Station 1:09 1:21 2:05 2:09 2:21 3:05 3:09 3:21 3:47 4:05 4:09 4:21 4:29 4:42 5:05 5:09 5:21 5:47 6:05 6:09 6:21
 C Jefferson Station 1:14 1:26 2:10 2:14 2:26 3:10 3:14 3:26 3:52 4:10 4:14 4:26 4:34 4:47 5:10 5:14 5:26 5:52 6:10 6:14 6:26
  C Temple University 1:18 1:30 2:15 2:18 2:30 3:15 3:18 3:30 3:56 4:15 4:18 4:30 4:39 4:51 5:15 5:18 5:30 5:56 6:15 6:18 6:30
 1 North Broad 1:20 — — 2:20 — — 3:20 — — — 4:20 — — 4:53 — 5:20 — — — 6:20 —
 1 Wayne Junction 1:26 — 2:21 2:26 — 3:21 3:26 — — 4:21 4:26 — 4:45 4:59 5:21 5:26 — — 6:21 6:26 —
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 1:30 1:38 2:25 2:30 2:38 3:25 3:30 3:38 4:04 4:25 4:30 4:38 4:49 5:03 5:25 5:30 5:38 6:04 6:25 6:30 6:38
 2 Melrose Park — 1:40 2:27 — 2:40 3:27 — 3:40 4:06 4:27 — 4:40 4:51 — 5:27 — 5:40 6:06 6:27 — 6:40
 2 Elkins Park — 1:42 2:29 — 2:42 3:29 — 3:42 4:08 4:29 — 4:42 4:53 — 5:29 — 5:42 6:08 6:29 — 6:42
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 1:37 1:46 2:34 2:37 2:46 3:34 3:37 3:46 4:10 4:34 4:37 4:46 4:58 5:10 5:34 5:37 5:46 6:10 6:34 6:37 6:46
  3 Glenside 1:39 — 2:38 2:39 — 3:38 3:39 — — 4:38 4:39 — 5:02 5:12 5:38 5:39 — — 6:38 6:39 —
  Train continues to DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR WTR WAR DOY WTR

  (see Destination Codes) PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

 Fare Train Number 456 2526 5348 460 2528 5352 464 2530 5356 468 2532 472 474 8564 366
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station 6:57 7:01 — 7:57 8:01 — 8:57 9:01 — 9:57 10:01 10:57 11:27 — 11:49
C 30th Street Station 7:00 7:04 7:15 8:00 8:04 8:15 9:00 9:04 9:15 10:00 10:04 11:00 11:30 11:32 11:52

 C Suburban Station 7:05 7:09 7:21 8:05 8:09 8:21 9:05 9:09 9:21 10:05 10:09 11:05 11:35 11:37 11:57
 C Jefferson Station 7:10 7:14 7:26 8:10 8:14 8:26 9:10 9:14 9:26 10:10 10:14 11:10 11:40 11:42 12:02
  C Temple University 7:15 7:18 7:30 8:15 8:18 8:30 9:15 9:18 9:30 10:15 10:18 11:15 11:45 11:46 12:06
 1 North Broad — 7:20 — — 8:20 — — 9:20 — — 10:20 — — 11:48 —
 1 Wayne Junction 7:21 7:26 — 8:21 8:26 — 9:21 9:26 — 10:21 10:26 11:21 11:51 11:54 —
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 7:25 7:30 7:38 8:25 8:30 8:38 9:25 9:30 9:38 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:55 11:58 12:14
 2 Melrose Park 7:27 — 7:40 8:27 — 8:40 9:27 — 9:40 10:27 — 11:27 11:57 — 12:16
 2 Elkins Park 7:29 — 7:42 8:29 — 8:42 9:29 — 9:42 10:29 — 11:29 11:59 — 12:18
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 7:34 7:37 7:46 8:34 8:37 8:46 9:34 9:37 9:46 10:34 10:37 11:34 12:02 12:05 12:20
  3 Glenside 7:38 7:39 — 8:38 8:39 — 9:38 9:39 — 10:38 10:39 11:38 12:05 12:07 —
  Train continues to WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR LAN WTR WAR DOY WAR — DOY WTR

  (see Destination Codes) PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

 
 

Services

Services

Services

NO
RT
HB
OU
ND
   T
O 
  G
LE
NS
ID
E

Evening Fares Apply

Glenside 6 Panel TT Aug 16th_6 Panel  7/31/2020  9:03 AM  Page 2



© SEPTA 9/20

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail 
 unless otherwise noted
 MFL = Market-Frankford Line   BSL = Broad Street Line 
BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

GLENSIDE 215-580-6703
49 W. Glenside Ave 22, 77

JENKINTOWN-WYNCOTE  
215-580-6838
2 Greenwood Ave

77

ELKINS PARK  215-580-6887
7876 Spring Ave 28

MELROSE PARK  215-580-6891
900 Valley Rd
FERN ROCK TRANS. CENTER
900 Nedro  Ave 4, 28, 57, 70, BSL

WAYNE JUNCTION  215-580-6892
2129 Windrim Ave 2, 23, 53, 75

NORTH BROAD
2693 N. Broad St (near Lehigh Ave) 4, 16, 54, BSL

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY  
215-580-5440
927 W. Berks St 
JEFFERSON STATION
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts

MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45,
47, 47m, 48, 61, 62, 78

SUBURBAN STATION
16th St & JFK Blvd

BSL, MFL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,
27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48,
62, 78, 124,125 

30th STREET STATION
30th & Market Sts

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36,
44, 49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY,
Amtrak, NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

PENN MEDICINE STATION
215-580-6565
3149 Convention Blvd

40, LUCY

STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

GLENSIDE 
COMBINED
To/From Center City Philadelphia

REGIONAL RAIL

• Glenside

• Jenkintown-Wyncote

• Elkins Park

• Melrose Park

• Fern Rock Transportation Center

• Wayne Junction

• North Broad

• Temple University

• Jefferson Station

• Suburban Station 

• 30th Street Station

• Penn Medicine Station

DESTINATION CODES
AIR
BMR
CHE
CHW
CLM
CYN
DOY
ELM

Airport
Bryn Mawr
Chestnut Hill East
Chestnut Hill West
Claymont
Cynwyd
Doylestown
Elm Street

ELW
FOX
GLN
LAN
LNK
MAL
MHK
NOR

Elwyn
Fox Chase
Glenside
Lansdale
Link Belt
Malvern
Marcus Hook
Norristown TC

NSH
NWK
PAO
THO
TTC
WAR
WIL
WTR

Neshaminy Falls
Newark, DE
Paoli
Thorndale
Trenton TC
Warminster
Wilmington
West Trenton

STATION AMENITIES

è  SEPTA Parking available
é   Accessible Station
G   Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details) 
      Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station
Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA
Fare Guide or the website for complete fare information
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m.
- 7:00 p.m.)  with 3 or more cars open for passenger service.  The first car
will be designated as your QuietRide Car
Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment.  The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains
may operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for
updated service information

TRAVEL TIPS

Effective September 6, 2020

Fare Train Number 403 407 6507 3409 413 515 3417 421 523 3425 429 531 3433 437 539  
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
3 Glenside 4:48 5:24 6:15 — 7:24 8:15 — 9:24 10:15 — 11:24 12:15 — 1:24 2:15   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 4:53 5:26 6:18 6:27 7:26 8:18 8:27 9:26 10:18 10:27 11:26 12:18 12:27 1:26 2:18   
2 Elkins Park 4:56 5:28 — 6:29 7:28 — 8:29 9:28 — 10:29 11:28 — 12:29 1:28 —  
2 Melrose Park 4:58 5:30 — 6:31 7:30 — 8:31 9:30 — 10:31 11:30 — 12:31 1:30 —  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 5:01 5:33 6:24 6:33 7:33 8:24 8:33 9:33 10:24 10:33 11:33 12:24 12:33 1:33 2:24  
1 Wayne Junction 5:05 5:37 6:27 — 7:37 8:27 — 9:37 10:27 — 11:37 12:27 — 1:38 2:27  
1 North Broad — — 6:32 — — 8:32 — — 10:32 — — 12:32 — — 2:32  
C Temple University 5:13 5:43 D6:34 6:43 7:43 8:34 8:43 9:43 10:34 10:43 11:43 12:34 12:43 1:43 2:34   
C Jefferson Station 5:20 5:50 D6:40 6:50 7:50 8:40 8:50 9:50 10:40 10:50 11:50 12:40 12:50 1:50 2:40  
C Suburban Station 5:25 5:55 D6:45 6:55 7:55 8:45 8:55 9:55 10:45 10:55 11:55 12:45 12:55 1:55 2:45  
C 30th Street Station 5:29 5:59 6:49 6:59 7:59 8:49 8:59 9:59 10:49 10:59 11:59 12:49 12:59 1:59 2:49
C Penn Medicine Station 5:32 6:02 — 7:02 8:02 — 9:02 10:02 — 11:02 12:02 — 1:02 2:02 —

Train continues to AIR AIR — AIR AIR THO AIR AIR MAL AIR AIR THO AIR AIR MAL   
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM

 
Fare Train Number 3441 445 547 3449 453 555 3457 461 563 3465 469 571 3473 475  
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
3 Glenside — 3:24 4:15 — 5:24 6:15 — 7:24 8:15 — 9:24 10:15 — 10:54   
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 2:27 3:26 4:18 4:27 5:26 6:18 6:27 7:26 8:18 8:27 9:26 10:18 10:27 10:56   
2 Elkins Park 2:29 3:28 — 4:29 5:28 — 6:29 7:28 — 8:29 9:28 — 10:29 10:58  
2 Melrose Park 2:31 3:30 — 4:31 5:30 — 6:31 7:30 — 8:31 9:30 — 10:31 11:00  
1 Fern Rock T.C. 2:33 3:33 4:24 4:33 5:33 6:24 6:33 7:33 8:24 8:33 9:33 10:24 10:33 11:03  
1 Wayne Junction — 3:37 4:27 — 5:37 6:27 — 7:37 8:27 — 9:37 10:27 — 11:07  
1 North Broad — — 4:32 — — 6:32 — — 8:32 — — 10:32 — —  
C Temple University 2:43 3:43 4:34 4:43 5:43 6:34 6:43 7:43 8:34 8:43 9:43 10:34 10:43 11:13   
C Jefferson Station 2:50 3:50 4:40 4:50 5:50 6:40 6:50 7:50 8:40 8:50 9:50 10:40 10:50 11:20  
C Suburban Station 2:55 3:55 4:45 4:55 5:55 6:45 6:55 7:55 8:45 8:55 9:55 10:45 10:55 11:25  
C 30th Street Station 2:59 3:59 4:49 4:59 5:59 6:49 6:59 7:59 8:49 8:59 9:59 10:49 10:59 11:29
C Penn Medicine Station 3:02 4:02 — 5:02 6:02 — 7:02 8:02 — 9:02 10:02 — 11:02 11:32

Train continues to AIR AIR THO AIR AIR MAL AIR AIR THO AIR AIR MAL AIR AIR   
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Services

  
  
 S
O
U
T
H
B
O
U
N
D
 T
O
 C
E
N
T
E
R
 C
IT
Y

Services

 Fare Train Number 4304 410 522 4312 418 530 4320 426 538 4328 434 546 4336 442
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station 6:27 7:27 — 8:27 9:27 — 10:27 11:27 — 12:27 1:27 — 2:27 3:27
C 30th Street Station 6:30 7:30 7:41 8:30 9:30 9:41 10:30 11:30 11:41 12:30 1:30 1:41 2:30 3:30

 C Suburban Station 6:35 7:35 7:45 8:35 9:35 9:45 10:35 11:35 11:45 12:35 1:35 1:45 2:35 3:35
 C Jefferson Station 6:40 7:40 7:48 8:40 9:40 9:48 10:40 11:40 11:48 12:40 1:40 1:48 2:40 3:40
  C Temple University 6:45 7:45 7:52 8:45 9:45 9:52 10:45 11:45 11:52 12:45 1:45 1:52 2:45 3:45
 1 North Broad — — 7:56 — — 9:56 — — 11:56 — — 1:56 — —
 1 Wayne Junction — 7:51 8:01 — 9:51 10:01 — 11:51 12:01 — 1:51 2:01 — 3:51
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 6:50 7:55 8:04 8:50 9:55 10:04 10:50 11:55 12:04 12:50 1:55 2:04 2:50 3:55
 2 Melrose Park 6:52 7:57 — 8:52 9:57 — 10:52 11:57 — 12:52 1:57 — 2:52 3:57
 2 Elkins Park 6:54 7:59 — 8:54 9:59 — 10:54 11:59 — 12:54 1:59 — 2:54 3:59
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 6:57 8:02 8:10 8:57 10:02 10:10 10:57 12:02 12:10 12:57 2:02 2:10 2:57 4:02
  3 Glenside — 8:05 8:12 — 10:05 10:12 — 12:05 12:12 — 2:05 2:12 — 4:05
  Train continues to WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
 

 Fare Train Number 554 4344 450 562 4352 458 570 4360 464 574 468 4370 578 474
Zone Stations PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
C Penn Medicine Station — 4:27 5:27 — 6:27 7:27 — 8:27 9:27 — 10:27 10:57 — 11:57
C 30th Street Station 3:41 4:30 5:30 5:41 6:30 7:30 7:41 8:30 9:30 9:41 10:30 11:00 11:41 12:00

 C Suburban Station 3:45 4:35 5:35 5:45 6:35 7:35 7:45 8:35 9:35 9:45 10:35 11:05 11:45 12:05
 C Jefferson Station 3:48 4:40 5:40 5:48 6:40 7:40 7:48 8:40 9:40 9:48 10:40 11:10 11:48 12:10
  C Temple University 3:52 4:45 5:45 5:52 6:45 7:45 7:52 8:45 9:45 9:52 10:45 11:15 11:52 12:15
 1 North Broad 3:56 — — 5:56 — — 7:56 — — 9:56 — — 11:56 —
 1 Wayne Junction 4:01 — 5:51 6:01 — 7:51 8:01 — 9:51 10:01 10:51 — 12:01 12:21
 1 Fern Rock T.C. 4:04 4:50 5:55 6:04 6:50 7:55 8:04 8:50 9:55 10:04 10:55 11:20 12:04 12:25
 2 Melrose Park — 4:52 5:57 — 6:52 7:57 — 8:52 9:57 — 10:57 11:22 — 12:27
 2 Elkins Park — 4:54 5:59 — 6:54 7:59 — 8:54 9:59 — 10:59 11:24 — 12:29
  3 Jenkintown-Wyncote 4:10 4:57 6:02 6:10 6:57 8:02 8:10 8:57 10:02 10:10 11:02 11:27 12:10 12:32
  3 Glenside 4:12 — 6:05 6:12 — 8:05 8:12 — 10:05 10:12 11:05 — 12:12 12:35
  Train continues to DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR WTR DOY WAR

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Services

Services

   
  N
O
R
T
H
B
O
U
N
D
 T
O
 G
L
E
N
S
ID
E

G - Jenkintown ticket office open Saturday only

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule 

Glenside 6 Panel Public Timetable_6 Panel  8/21/2020  8:06 AM  Page 1




